Report statistica e forza lavoro

Codice

AMDEM

AMSEG

CONT

SCOM

SGEN

TECN

VIGIL

Totale Generale

Descrizione

AMM.DEMOGRAFICI

AMM.SEGRETERIA

SERV.FINANZIARI CONT

SEGRETARIO COM.

SERV.GENERALI

SERV.TECNICI

POLIZIA LOCALE

TEORICO

284,00

288,00

576,00

144,00

144,00

867,83

421,17

2.725,00

Dal 01/01/2022 Al 31/01/2022

ORE ASSENZA

41,83

47,32

118,65

43,20

144,00

153,82

170,33

719,15

ORE
LAVORATE

246,17

240,68

457,35

100,80

0,00

726,18

250,83

2.022,01

ORE ASSENZA
NO FERIE

0,00

15,15

56,15

14,40

144,00

57,15

170,33

457,18

% ASSENZA

14,73
16,43
20,60
30,00
100,00
17,72

40,44

% ASSENZA
NO FERIE

0,00
5,26
9,75
10,00
100,00
6,59

40,44




